
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 1 1 2 3 4 5
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30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa   No School (School Closed)

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   No School (Offices Open)

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14   Special Event

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21   Phase-In (more information to come)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28   First and Last Day of School

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30   Emergency Days, if needed

Aug 21 Wednesday Parent Orientation Jan 20 Monday MLK Jr. Day - school closed

Aug 26-29 Student Phase-In Feb 17 Monday Presidents' Day - school closed

Aug 30 Friday First Day of School - 12:30 release Feb 18 Tuesday Teacher Institute - no school

Sep 2 Monday Labor Day - school closed Feb 28 Friday Watch Me Work

Sep 3 Tuesday Regular Schedule for All Students Mar 14 Friday Teacher Institute - no school

Sep 6 Friday Class Picnics 3:30-5:30 Mar 24-28 Spring Break - school closed

Sep 18-20    Picture Days Apr 4 Friday Teacher Institute - no school

TBD Pumpkin Run Apr 16-17 Parent/Teacher Conferences - no school

Oct 14 Monday Indigenous People's Day - school closed Apr 18 Friday Good Friday -  school closed

Nov 1 Friday Teacher Institute - no school May 9 Friday VIP Day

Nov 21-22 Parent/Teacher Conferences - no school May 26 Monday Memorial Day - school closed

Nov 25-29 Fall Break - school closed Jun 5 Thursday Last Day of School

TBD Saturday Holiday Sing Jun 6 Friday Kindergarten Graduation 

Dec 23-Jan 3 Winter Break - school closed Jun 9-11 Emergency Days if needed

February 2025 March 2025 April 2025

May 2025 June 2025 Calendar Key

November 2024 December 2024 January 2025

Ronald Knox Montessori School  2024-2025

August 2024 September 2024 October 2024


